JIS symbol
Micro alescer/micro naught (oil removal)
1219 Series
Oil content is to be 0.1 PPM w/w or less. (Measurement/instrumentation and high-grade coating)
 Port size: Rc1/4
*1	 : ‌�Max. flow rate is the atmospheric pressure conversion value where the
inlet air pressure is 0.7 MPa and the initial pressure drop is 0.01 MPa.
*2	: ‌�The mantle assembly number indicates the part number that

Model No.
Port size
How to order
1219 2C ZB
Code Description
Port size
2C Rc1/4
Option
Drain disch Blank With tire valve
Bowl
material
Blank Polycarbonate bowl
Z Nylon bowl
M Metal bowl
Included
product
Blank Not included
B Bracket
B
*2
OptionC
A B
C
Model: Micro alescer/
micro naught (oil removal)
B  Port size: Rc 1/4
C  Option...Nylon bowl, bracket included
1219-2C-ZB
[Example of model No.]
*1	 :	�If port size NPT thread is required, do not indicate
nominal size C. (Example) 1219-2
*2	:	�Refer to page 417 for the included “B” bracket.
Precautions for model No. selection
Bowl material Bracket
Code Z M B
1219 0 0.08 0.035
Option weight
* Add to the weight of the standard accessories. Unit: kg
A
ir
Fl
ow
 V
ol
um
e
m
3 /m
in
 (A
N
R
)
0.950.90.80.70.60.50.40.30.2
0.05
0.03
0.02
0.01
0.1
0.1
Primary pressure (MPa)
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ